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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 2 Men, 50m Fly Open
27.01.2012 - 14:10 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Schüler 3

1. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 44.54 117
2. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien 45.32 111
3. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids Wien 46.31 104
4. MATHEU Philip 02 SC Austria Wien 57.51 54
5. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SC Austria Wien 58.37 52
6. UNFER Nikolas 02 SC Donau Wien 59.36 49
7. NOWAK Nicolas 02 SC Donau Wien 1:04.75 38

Schüler 2

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 31.72 324
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 32.71 296
3. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 35.52 231
4. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 36.33 216
5. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 42.34 136
6. IONESCU Tudor 01 SC im Theresianum 43.24 128
7. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 44.08 120
8. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 47.13 98
9. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 47.32 97

10. CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 SC im Theresianum 48.29 92
11. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 52.31 72
12. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 54.13 65

Schüler 1

1. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 30.81 354
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 31.01 347
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 31.89 319
4. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 32.82 293
5. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 36.75 208
6. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 38.97 175
7. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 SC Donau Wien 39.42 169
8. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 41.26 147
9. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 41.99 139

10. AVCU Eray 98 SC Donau Wien 45.50 109
DSQ TROST Kenzi 98 SC im Theresianum 36.71

BrK - Verlassen der Lage

Jugend

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 28.90 429
2. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 28.96 426
3. GRASSER Manuel 97 SVS Simmering 29.82 390
4. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 30.81 354
5. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 31.63 327
6. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 32.22 309
7. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 32.64 297
8. WAGNER Michael 96 SC Diana Wien 36.59 211
9. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 37.13 202

DSQ GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 45.56
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 2, Men, 50m Fly

Junioren 2

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 26.19 576
2. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 28.28 458
3. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 29.35 409
4. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 29.94 386
5. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 30.30 372
6. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 31.29 338
7. MANDELBROT Ari 95 SC Hakoah Wien 47.24 98

Junioren 1

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.86 599
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

2. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 26.68 545
3. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 27.77 483
4. ZECHNER Franz 93 SC Diana Wien 28.44 450
5. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 31.34 336

Offene Klasse

1. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 25.56 620
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.86 599

Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord
3. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 26.19 576
4. ROTT Sascha 91 Schwimm Union Wien 26.31 568
5. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 26.68 545
6. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 27.75 484
7. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 27.77 483
8. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 28.28 458
9. ZECHNER Franz 93 SC Diana Wien 28.44 450

10. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 29.35 409
11. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 29.94 386
12. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 30.30 372
13. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 31.29 338
14. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 31.34 336
15. FORMANEK Klaus 88 SC Hakoah Wien 33.57 273
16. MANDELBROT Ari 95 SC Hakoah Wien 47.24 98


